I TRENTINO

Memorial "MAURO MARZARI"
E I/S SLALOM - NJR - circuito Consorzio BIM TRENTINO <
MEN'S SPECIAL SLALOM ﬁEf‘
1st RUN START ORDER

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS Rizzo Giovanna ITA COURSE NAME Salizzona
REFEREE Vicenzi Enrico ITA START 1525 m
FINISH 1340 m
CHIEF OF RACE Marzari  Tiziano ITA VERTICAL DROP 185 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 9647/10/10
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Bertoldi Fabrizi ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - Ballerin Andrea ITA - A - Ballerin Andrea ITA
- B - Ballin Riccardo ITA - B - Ballin Riccardo ITA
- C - Trentini Luca ITA - C - Trentini Luca ITA
NUMBER OF GATES
START TIME 9.30
PLAS CODE COMPETITOR POINTS
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT FIS
101 6290540 DE VETTORI Matteo 1993 ITA (TN BRENTONICO S ) 4140
102 6290528 FINAZZER Sebastiano 1993 ITA (TN AG.MARMOLADA ) 51.42 O,
103 690337 BERTOLINI Francesco 1991 ITA (AC BRIXIA SCI ) 57.07 .
104 6291305 MENEGALLI Niccolo 1994 ITA (VE 2000 MASON ) 5017 . L
105 690611 TANSELLA Luca 1991 ITA (TN TEAM PAGANEL ) 48.62 .
106 6290703 BATTOCCHI Matteo 1993 ITA (TN CAMPIGLIO SK ) 4495  Lh e
107 6290799 FRANCESCHETTI Pietro 1993 ITA (TN AGON. CAMPIG ) 39.02 e e,
108 6290421 ROVISI Andrea 1992 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 4913 e e
109 6290419 RASOM Mauro 1992 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 56.83 .
110 6290091 MIZZONI Giovanni 1992 ITA (CLS MONTI ERNICI ) 36.49 .
111 6290169 GASPARINI Matteo 1992 ITA (VE 2000 MASON ) 5292 .. L
112 6290792 BONAPACE Timothy 1993 ITA (TN CAMPIGLIO SK ) 53.71 e,
113 6290417 GIULIANI Kevin 1992 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 5528 ..
114 6290304 MANFRINI Marco 1992 ITA (TN AGON. CAMPIG ) 43.62
115 6290182 PROMBERGER Michaelangelo 1992 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) 4530 e e
116 6290403 MARCHETTI Davide 1992 ITA (TN AGON. CAMPIG ) 5765 .
117 6290181 PRETTO Andrea 1992 ITA (VE 2000 MASON ) 58.58 e e,
118 6290984 CHIESA Andrea 1994 ITA (TN TEAM VAL DI ) 6190 ... L
119 6290415 AMPLATZ Bruno 1992 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 63.12 .
120 6291198 ERSCHBAMER Roland 1994 ITA (AA TZ UEBERTSCH ) 63.67
121 6290364 DELPANNO Angelo 1992 ITA (AC BRIXIA SCI ) 64.09 ... L
122 6290706 COSTANTINO Gianluca 1993 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 64.32 e,
123 690543 PIZZINI Andrea 1991 ITA (TN BRENTONICO S ) 67.10 ...
124 6290279 DONEI Tommaso 1992 ITA (TN US LATEMAR ) 67.29 ..
125 6291062 NANA Filippo 1994 ITA (AC LIVIGNO ) 69.47 ..
126 6291236 SCAPOLAN Alex 1994 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 7141
127 6290677 POLETTI Tommaso 1993 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 72.56 e e,
128 6290534 MANFRINI Giovanni 1993 ITA (TN AGON. CAMPIG ) 7268
129 6291646 DA VILLA Davide 1995 ITA (TN SKI TEAM AL ) 7323 .
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179
180
181
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183
184
185
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190
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CODE
NUMBER

6290784
6290198
6291470
6291471
6290293
6290330
6290690
6291223
6290981
6290980
6291065
6290392
6291363
6291631
6291231
6290201
6291164
6291191
6290710
6291784
6291303
6291517
6290266
6291103
6290733
6290633
6291649
6290375
6290721
6290478
6290857
30324
6290692
6290333
6290349
6290337
6291235
6290049
6291072
6291630
690516
6290894
6290861
6290596
6291230
6291488
6291653
6291246
6290597
6291039
6290725
6291375
6290938
6291599
6291069
6291171
6290090
6290987
6290592
6290810
6290726
6290453
6291475
6291315
6291009
6291327
6290723
6291346
6291126
6291706
6290800
6291567

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

MARTINI Bruno
CALIARI Luca
MIZZONI Piergiorgio
MORICONI Antonio
PFITSCHER Egon
CADQO' Piero
LORENZ Michele
BONAPACE Enrico
VALDESALICI Andrea
PASINI Giovanni
TRAMERI Matteo
CANEPPELE Matteo
NICOLETTI Michele
LIBERATORE Federico
OBERRAUCH Klaus
FAUSTINI Giordano
MOLEMA Elias
PICCOLI Edoardo
GRAF Lukas

ATZ Christoph
BUCCERO Niccolo
GIANOTTI Filippo
CARLI Luca

CERA Gianmarco
SPERINDE' Simone
BATTAIOLA Andrea
CAPPADOZZI Diego
PAGANI Andrea
CLIGNON Alessio
ZAGONEL Mattia
MARCON Giovanni
PREBISCH Alberto Iv
RASOM Martin
COLLINI Matteo
PIONA Francesco
FRIZZI Federico
PLANCKER Gregor
CANALE Daniele
PITTANI Ludovico
CIPRIANI Pietro
MOTTES Luca
LARCHER Nicola
TODESCHI Matteo
TIMPANO Federico
LONGO Marco
TOLDO Riccardo
PERATHONER Mirko
RAINERI Davide
TIMPANO Leonardo
PASSARETTI Andrea
RECH Matteo
KAMMERER Manfred
DALLA SEGA Alessandro
VOLPATO Tommaso
LEONETTI Mario
MARANO Cesare
MARCHIORI Gianluca
CORAN Luca

POZZA Andrea
BERTERA Nikolas
SNICHELOTTO Giovanni
GENTILINI Marco
MANELLI Jacopo
DEL MAESTRO Lorenzo
PAGANINI Stefano
CORRADINO Thomas
PALLANCH Federico
DI MARIO Federico
OSS Edoardo

CALL Daniele
GIRARDI Luca
SPERANDIO Sebastiano
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SKI  TEAM AL
BRENTONICO S
MONTI ERNICI
MONTI ERNICI
TZ UEBERTSCH
2000 MASON
SKI TEAM FAS
CAMPIGLIO SK
2000 MASON
AG.MARMOLADA
LIVIGNO

SKI  TEAM AL
AG.MARMOLADA
AG.MARMOLADA
GARDENA RAIF
SKI TEAM FAS
SPORT.CAMPIG
US LATEMAR
TZ UEBERTSCH
TZ UEBERTSCH
2000 MASON
LIVIGNO

US ASIAGO SC
SKI TEAM FAS
TZ UEBERTSCH
AGON. CAMPIG
GARDENA RAIF
SAlI BOLZANO
SKI  TEAM AL
PRIMIERO S.M
AGON. DEL BA
ARGENTINA
SKI TEAM FAS
SPORT.CAMPIG
2000 MASON
AGON. CAMPIG
GARDENA RAIF
SKI  TEAM AL
SKI TEAM FAS
AG.MARMOLADA
TEAM PAGANEL
SKI  TEAM AL
AGON. DEL BA
2000 MASON
GARDENA RAIF
SKI TEAM FAS
GARDENA RAIF
PANAROTTA
2000 MASON
US ASIAGO SC
SKI  TEAM AL
KRONPLATZ SK
PRIMIERO S.M
2000 MASON
SKI TEAM FAS
BRIXIA SCI
PRIMIERO S.M
CAl BOLZANO
2000 MASON
SPORT.CAMPIG
TEZENIS SKIT
MAROSTICA
BRIXIA SCI
SKI TEAM FAS
TEAM VAL DI
PANAROTTA
SKI  TEAM AL
SKI TEAM FAS
SKI  TEAM AL
KRONPLATZ SK
AGON. CAMPIG
PRIMIERO S.M
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POINTS
FIS

73.54
73.98
74.98
75.16
75.44
76.21
76.97
79.00
79.75
80.60
81.01
81.05
81.85
85.41
88.31
88.83
89.78
89.81
90.33
91.18
91.59
94.14
94.50
94.53
96.45
97.58
102.68
103.53
103.65
105.87
106.02
110.09
110.45
111.67
111.75
112.59
113.27
113.52
113.74
114.29
114.56
115.89
115.92
116.65
119.68
124.36
126.79
129.00
129.97
132.50
147.33
148.62
151.93
155.24
159.38
162.32
162.78
163.69
164.29
164.80
175.20
176.79
177.91
179.36
180.17
181.49
185.08
190.75
191.13
193.04
200.76
210.25
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PLAS CODE COMPETITOR POINTS

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT FIS

202 40568 GIORA Federico 1993 AUS (EE AUSTRALIA ) 21538
203 6290429 TESCARI Luca 1992 ITA (VE MAROSTICA ) 227.37 e e e
204 6291412 MEZZETTI Giacomo 1992 ITA (TN SKI  TEAM AL ) 261.53
205 6291127 DEBORTOLI Andrea 1994 ITA (TN SKI SAN MART ) 27017 e e e
206 6290852 MARGONAR Filippo 1993 ITA (TN AGON. DEL BA ) 483.26 e
207 6291611 PROFAIZER Nicolo 1995 ITA (TN SPORT.CAMPIG )
208 6291556 CAODURO Riccardo 1995 ITA (TN TEAM VAL DI ) e e e
209 6291828 CUEL Christian 1993 ITA (TN SKI TEAM AL )
210 6291645 CASTELLI Michele 1995 ITA (TN TEZENIS SKIT ) R
211 6291557 NICOLODI Mirco 1995 ITA (TN BRENTONICO S ) U
212 6291652 JEZEK Filippo 1995 ITA (TN AGON.TRENTIN ) e e e
213 6291478 CHINCOLI Davide 1995 ITA (AC BRIXIA SCI ) I
214 6291518 VIVIANI Andrea 1995 ITA (AC LIVIGNO )OO
215 6291170 TOSI Nicolo 1994 ITA (TN SPORT.CAMPIG ) R
216 6291613 BELTRAMI Andrea 1995 ITA (TN SPORT.CAMPIG Y e e,
217 492002 IGLESIAS Alvaro 1995 SPA (EE SPAGNA ) R
218 6291803 MANENTI Mirko 1995 ITA (TN TEZENIS SKIT Y e,
219 6291558 TONOLLI Andrea 1995 ITA (TN BRENTONICO S ) R
220 6291643 CAPPELLETTI Davide Stefano 1995 ITA (TN SKI  TEAM AL Y e
221 6291615 ZANETTI Massimiliano 1995 ITA (TN SPORT.CAMPIG ) e e e
222 6291739 GOTTARDI Federico 1995 ITA (TN CAMPIGLIO SK Y e e,
223 6291614 MASCARO Eduardo 1995 ITA (TN SPORT.CAMPIG ) R
224 6291825 ZENI lacopo 1995 ITA (TN US CORNACCI Y e e,
225 6291618 BUSELLI Alberto 1995 ITA (TN SPORT.CAMPIG ) R
226 6291617 BUSELLI Alessandro 1995 ITA (TN SPORT.CAMPIG Y e e
227 6291571 PANAROTTO Silvio 1995 ITA (TN TEZENIS SKIT )
228 6291642 ZORZI Federico 1995 ITA (TN US LATEMAR Y e
229 6291738 LACCHINI Giacomo 1995 ITA (TN CAMPIGLIO SK ) e e e
230 6291512 MENEGHINI Marco 1993 ITA (VE US ASIAGO SC Y e e,
231 6291647 DOSSI Lorenzo 1995 ITA (TN SKI  TEAM AL )
232 6291616 BUCELLA Adriano 1995 ITA (TN SPORT.CAMPIG Y e e,
233 230647 PASQUALIN Paris 1995 GRE (EE GRECIA ) R
234 6291477 CHINCOLI Mattia 1995 ITA (AC BRIXIA SCI Y e,
235 40569 GIORA Alessandro 1995 AUS (EE AUSTRALIA ) O
236 6291824 VARESCO Nicola 1995 ITA (TN MONTI PALLID Y e e
237 6291549 PAGANINI Giovanni 1995 ITA (TN TEZENIS SKIT ) R
238 6291704 BASSAN Marco 1995 ITA (VE 2000 MASON Y e e,
239 6291822 ZANETTI Lorenzo 1995 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) I
240 6291662 GHETTA Matteo 1995 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS Y e
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